8a Prueba BePadel Barcelona en GoGo Padel Indoor Hospitalet

Grupo

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo A

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo B

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Grupo C

Fecha/lugar
01/1/24 21:30

01/1/24 21:30

01/1/24 22:20

01/M/24 22:20

01/1/24 2310

01/M/24 2310

02/11/2414:00

02/11/2414:00

02/1/2414:50

02/1/2414:50

02/11/24.15:40
02/11/24.15:40
02/11/24.16:30
02/11/24-16:30
02/1/2417:20
02/1/2417:20

02/11/24.18:10

02/11/24.18:10

Local

Marta Rodriguez Santorum
Giovanna Henriquez

Blanca Coscolin
Andrea Agudo

Neus Daga Gémez
Ana Rivera

Elisa Corvino
Tina Rosello

Blanca Coscolin
Andrea Agudo

Neus Daga Gémez
Ana Rivera

Flor Lauro Ruiz
Mireia Maresma Olivella

Sara Manzanares
Estela Arls Alvarez

Carola Guillen
Sandra Clavel

Monica Morales Gonzalez
Eva Prieto Morales

Flor Lauro Ruiz
Mireia Maresma Olivella

Monica Morales Gonzalez
Eva Prieto Morales

Bea Rodriguez
Alba Valverde Moreno

Marta Heras Pérez
Georgia Aitkin

Bea Rodriguez
Alba Valverde Moreno

Alba Ramon Arroyo
Martina Zuheros Pavia

Alba Ramon Arroyo
Martina Zuheros Pavia

Ana Paramio
Eugenie Morice

1/1

Calendario: 2a Femenina / Fase grupos

Resultado

2-9

9-5

9-6

2-9

5-9

9-2

9-5

9-5

6-9

0-9

9-4

6-9

6-9

9-4

5-9

7-9

9-2

2-9

Visitante

Neus Daga Gémez
Ana Rivera

Elisa Corvino
Tina Rosello

Blanca Coscolin
Andrea Agudo

Marta Rodriguez Santorum
Giovanna Henriquez

Marta Rodriguez Santorum
Giovanna Henriquez

Elisa Corvino
Tina Rosello

Carola Guillen
Sandra Clavel

Monica Morales Gonzalez
Eva Prieto Morales

Sara Manzanares
Estela Arus Alvarez

Flor Lauro Ruiz
Mireia Maresma Olivella

Sara Manzanares
Estela Arus Alvarez

Carola Guillen
Sandra Clavel

Ana Paramio
Eugenie Morice

Alba Ramon Arroyo
Martina Zuheros Pavia

Marta Heras Pérez
Georgia Aitkin

Ana Paramio
Eugenie Morice

Bea Rodriguez
Alba Valverde Moreno

Marta Heras Pérez
Georgia Aitkin
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